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Date:   March 26, 2010                  Time: 9:00 am – 10:30 am 
 
Facilitator:  Megan Richards, MHSA Innovation RFP Coordinator 
 

Print Name Title Agency Email Phone Fax 

Andres, Laurie 
Programs 
Manager Children’s Nurturing Project LAndres@cnpkids.org (707) 422-0464 (707) 422-0465 

Aguilera, Zenaida Planner La Clinica de la Raza ZAguilera@laclinica.org (707) 535-2937 (707) 535-4189 

Aquino,  Robin  Social Worker Aldea RAquino@aldeainc.org (707) 557-4560   

Arellano, Minerva Clinic Manager 
Community Medical 
Centers 

MArellano 
@communitymedicalcenters.org (707) 635-1621 (707) 635-1641 

Callahan, Nancy President I.D.E.A. Consulting NCallahan.IDEA@gmail.com (530) 758-8815 (530) 758-2314 

DeLapp,  Lynn Consultant Davis Consulting Network LDeLapp@dcn.org (530) 756-9358 (530) 756-9359 

Fernandez, Nancy  

Director of 
Program 
Services 

California Hispanic 
Commission NFernandez@chcada.org (916) 443-5473 (916) 443-1732 

Johnson, Jane  
Executive 
Director Child Haven JJohnson@childhaven.org (707) 425-5744   

Kaiser,  Regina  
Program 
Director Dreamcatchers ReginaK@dreamcatch.us (707) 815-4343   

Kelly,  Laura 
Director of 
Operations Healthy Partnership LKelly@healthypartnership.com (707) 631-2686 (707) 447-8982 
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Martinsen, Leanne  
Executive 
Director Area Agency on Aging Leanne@aaans.org (707) 644-6612 (707) 644-7905 

McDonald, Gail Campus RN Crestwood GMcDonald@cbhi.net (707) 558-1777 (707) 558-1770 

Menefee, Caila  

 Business 
Development 
Manager Child Haven CMenefee@childhaven.org (707) 425-5744   

Olick, Kristen Planner La Clinica de la Raza KOlick@laclinica.org   (707) 535-4189 

Pellon, Peggy 
Program 
Coordinator Area Agency on Aging PeggyP@aaans.org (707) 644-6612 x32 (707) 644-7905 

Pinizzotto,  Tom Administrator North Valley Behavior Tom.Pinizzotto@hotmail.com (916) 960-7497   

Preston, Leslie 
Behavioral 
Health Director  La Clinica de la Raza LPreston@laclinica.org (510) 535-6200 (510) 535-4167 

Ragsdale,  Ray 
Operations 
Manager Youth & Family Services 

RayR@yfs.org 
KayB@yfs.org (707) 647-1520 (707) 647-1513 

Reyes, Jaime MFT Vacaville Police/FRC 
Jreyes@cityofvacaville.com 
GDiaz@cityofvacaville.com (707) 469-6613   

Sherman, Alan 
Special Projects 
Director Seneca Center  AlanS@senecacenter.org (510) 589-6768   
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Simonds, Candice Director Seneca 
Candice-Simonds 
@senecacenter.org (707) 429-4440   

Stacy, Tracee 
PR/Navigator 
RG AAOA Area Agency on Aging PrimetimeSeniors@yahoo.com (707) 628-9805 (707) 471-4082 

       

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
 


